CG260B BRUSHCUTTER

0] PART NO. PARTNAME [QTYNO] PART NO. PART NAME jordno ] paRTNO. PART NAMEQTY
1 |caaisa Gear Case Assy 1 [31]cGr603.1 Hamess Clamp 1 |61 |BL750.37 Spring 1
2 |GBT8932 | Stop Ring 26 1 [32 [ca260.3-1 Clamp 1 62 | BL750.3-8 Clock Pin !
3 |GA/T894.1 | Stop Ring 10 1 {33 [cBrT70. Screw M5x20 1 |&3 [BL75034 Handgrip i
4 |QB/T276 Bearing 6000-2R3/P5 2 134 jOBITS89.1 Nut M5 2 164 | BL750.3-1 Spring ]
5 |CG415D.64 |Pinion A 1 |35 lcGae0A1A Clutch Comp. 1 |65 |BL75035 Box,Right 1
6 |CG4153-1 | Steel Plate Cap 1 [36]CG260A1A1 |CluchDrumComp. | 1 |66 | GB/T84S Screw STZ9%18 | 2
7 loBrr0.1 Screw M6x 20 5 137 |GB/T893.) Stop Ring 35 1 67 | GBIT70.) Screw MSx 30 1
8 |GB/T93 Washer 6 s |38 |GBT276 Bearing 6202-2RS/PS | 1 | 68 | CG260B-CE 1.1.1 [Cable Comp. 1
9 [GBIT90744 | Sorew MSx 12 4 |39 |GR/TROa 1 Stop Ring 15 ! |69 | BG-328A-2 Tube 1
10{Gem202  {Bok M6x12 1 |40 |CG260A.1A-1 | Linker 1 {70 Jcaam21 Stop Button Comp. |
11 {GBR/T97.1 ‘Washer 6 5 (41 }CO305F.14-2 Rubber Cover I |71 | BL7503-3 Handgrip 1
12|BG305.12.44 | Gear Case 1 |42 |{GBrT70.1 Screw M5x25 2 |12 [ BL75032 Spring 1
13 |BG305.12.4-9 | Blade Cover 1 {43 lopres Washer § 2 |73 | BL75036 Box Left 1
14 }GB/T276 Bearing 6000/P5 1 144 GBI ‘Washer 5 2 174 §cG305F10 Nylon Cutter Head | |
15|BG-328.9.5-2 |Gear 1 {45 |CG305F.143  [ClampB 1 |75 [ co305F.81 Casc 1
16|CGI0SF 1-1 | Gear Shaft 1 {46 |CG305F.144  |Clamp A 1 |76 | CGI05F.8-4 Left Nut 1
17 |GB/T276 Bearing 6002-2RS/P5 1 {47 |BG415-1 Wire Clamp Band 1 |77 | CG305FR-S Washer 1
18|GB/T893.2 | Stop Ring 32 1 |48 1CG260A-CE1 | Hrmoss Assy 1 |78 | cG3osFa3 Spring _ 1
19|BG305.12.4-5 [Holder A 1 [49]6BT907413 | Scrow M5<25 6 |79 Cord 2
20[CG305F.1-3 {HolderB T |50 [co415D-2 Cap.Lower [ |80 { CG305F.8-1 Cord Holder )
21{GB/TS62.1 | Washer 10 1 |51 [cc330B-3 Rubber Washer 2 |81 {co305R 87 Platen 1
22|CO30SF.14  {Left Nut 1 |52 [caa1sD3 Bracket 1 | 82 | cGaosF.s2 Cover 1
23 [GR/T9 PIN 2x 16 1 |53 jcGaisD2-2- | Handle i |83 [BG4302.6-1 Bracket 1
24 [CG4202 Blade 1 |54 |COIIBCE3-1 | GripLeft 1 |84 [ GBT9074.13 Screw M5x 30 2
25|CG415-CE.1 | Pipc Comp. I |ss | cosa0a Cover 1 [8s [ cGa207.1-1 Safety Guard i
26 |BG-328.9.4-5 |Rubber Cover 6 |56 |CO415D1 Cap,Upper 1 | 86 | GBIT9074.4 Screw M5 16 4
27[BG-3289.44 | Oil-Bearing 6 {57 |cGani3- Handle 1 | 87 [ GBT84S Screw ST42x16 | 2
28[CG4202-3 | Drive Shaft 1 |58 [CG260B-CE.1.l |Leover Assy 1 |88 jCG4207.1.1-1  |Guand 1
29 [CG415-CE.1-1 | Pipe 1 [59 {GB/T846 Screw ST2.9x 13 1 |89 [CG4207.1.12  |Biade 1
30]cG260.3 Holder Assy 1 |60 |BL750.3-9 Button 1 |90 | CGa207.11 Guard Assy 1



kw
Tekstboks
CG305F10


FIG. 1 1E34F GASOLINE ENGINE



Kim Wogelius


Kim Wogelius


Kim Wogelius
 85

kw
Placeret billede

kw
Rektangel

kw
Linie

kw
Tekstboks
86


1E34F GASOLINE ENGINE

SER. NU PART  DNO. PART  NAME QTY. | SER.NO PART  NO. PART  NAME qry. | SER.NO PART NG PART  NAME QrY.
Co TEI4F 1.2 SCREW j 1 29 | IE34F-4 GUIDE PLATE 1 58 | 1B34P-3 GASKET i
L 1E34F, 1-4 CLEANER QUTSIDE COVER] & 30 LE34F. 7-2 CRANK CASE GASKEY 1 59 1E34F. 2 MUFFLER COMP. 1
3 | 1E34F. 11 CLEANER ELEMENT 1 31 ] 1E36F.2 OTL SEAL ) 60 | 1E31F-14 BoLT 2
| 6B9074. 4 SCREW M5X 5% 2 82 | GB2T6 BALL BEARING 6001/P5] 2 61 6896 WASHER 5 3
5 1E34F. 1.1 CLEANER INSIDE COVER| 1 33 1E4QFP-3Z. 31 ' KEY 1 62 GBGISI? NIT M5 2
5 GBA45 SCREF ST4. 2> 12-F-H 1 34 1E34F. 8.1 CRANK SHAFT COMP. 1 63 1E34F-8 CYLINDER 1
7 | 1E34F.1-3 CHOKE 1 35 | 1E34F. 7-3 REAR HALF CRANK CASE] 1 64 | IE34F-9 CYLINDER WASHER i
8 1E34F. 1-2 CHOKE HANDLE 1 36 | 1EMF.B.1 STARTER PULLEY ASS" Y] 1 65 | 1E34F.6-5 PISTON RING 2
9 ] WIJ 244 CARBURETOR 1 a7 | IE34F.8-2 STARTER PAWL SPRING | 1 66 | I1E34F.6-6 PESTON q1
10 { 1E34F-1 GASKET 1 38 | 1E34F.8-1 STARTER PAWL 1 67 | 1E34F. 61 STOP RING 2
11 | €89074.4 SCREW N5X20 6 | 39 |cBOoT46 SCREW 5% 10 1 63 | 1E347.6-3 PISTON PIN 1
12 1 1E34F. 4 INLET MANIFOLD 1 4¢ } 1E34F.11-1 RECOIL SPRING i 69 1 1ES4F. 6-4 NEEDLE BEARING 1
13 1E34F-2 CYLINDER WASHER 1 4 1E34F. 11-2 STARTER ROPE REEL 1 0 1E34F. 6-2 PISTON PIN CLRCLEF 2
14 | 6Bi19 ANNOL R3X 10 14 42 | 1ES4F.11.1 RECOIL STARTER BODY § 1 71 | EB-415.4.1-1 FUEL TAMK LID 1
15 1 GB90T4.4 SCREY M4X 18 5 43 | 1E34F. 11.1-1 ROPE GUIDE 1 72 1 EB-415.4.1.1-1 AIRDMLET MOUTH 1
6 | LE3MF-5 AN COVER 1 44 | 1E34F. 11-3 ROPE 1 73 | EB415.4.1.1-3 FRAME 1
17 1E34F-12 CLUTCH STEP SCREW 2 45 {E36F. 1-1 STARTER HANDLE 1 74 FB-415.4.1.1-2 GASKET 1
|18 | LE34F-13 WASHER 2 46 | 1E3I6F. 15 GASKET j1 75 | 1EB4F.9.2-2 GUTLET FUEL PIPE 1
19 | 1E34F. 10.1 CLUTCH SHOE CONP. 2 47 | GB9OT4.4 SCREW #5X 14 t 76§ 1E34F.9.2-1 INLET FUEL PIFE 1
20 1 1E34F-11 WASHER 2 48 | 1E34F-6 COvER 1 77 1 1E36FF.8.1-1 PRIMARY CORD GROMMET} 1
D21 | 1EMF.10-1 CLUTCH SPRING 1 49 | 1E34F.3 COVER 1 78 | 1E34F.9.2-3 CLEANER 1
T2 [een NUT MBX1 1 50 | GBYOT4. 4 SCRER W4 X 12 1 79 | 1634F.9.1 FUEL TANEK T
23 | GBY7.1 WASHER 8 1 51 | 1E34F.5-2 PLUG CAP 1 80 | 6B9074.3 SCREW M5 16 1
24 | Q-1 STOP CORD COMP. 1 52 LE40F-34. 8-2 CLICK SPRING 1 Bl GBOO74. 4 SCREW M5X 16 2
25 | 1E34F.5-1 PRIMARY CORD GROMMET| 1 53 | 1E34F.5-3 PLUG COVER 1 82 11E34F6 STARTER PULLEY ASS'S| 1
26 | UR-08922 MAGNETO STATOR 1 54 | RCIGY (CHAMPLON) SPARK PLUG 1 §3 | 1E34F8 STARTER 1
26A | UK-08922A MAGNETO ROTOR 1 55 | GBT0 SCRE¥ M5X20 4 84 | 1E36FF-11 FLASH PAN !
27 GRY0T4. 4 SCREW M5 %25 4 56 GB93 ¥ASHER & 4 85 11EB-41541 FUEL CAP, ASSY 1
28 | 1E34F. 7-1 | FRONT HALF CRANK CASE[ 1 57 | 6B848 ¥ASHER 5 4 86 860260 ENGINE GASKETKIT]



Kim Wogelius
1E34F8

Kim Wogelius
1E34F6

Kim Wogelius
85

Kim Wogelius
11EB-41541


Kim Wogelius
FUEL CAP, ASSY

Kim Wogelius
  1

kim wogelius
Tekstboks
A


kw
Tekstboks
86         860260                     ENGINE GASKETKIT




